
Muscle-Relaxing Injections
1 Area
2 Areas
3 Areas
Jaw Slimming
Nefertiti Neck Lift
Gummy Smile

Polynucleotides
Polynucleotide
Polynucleotide (Course of 3 Treatments)
Polynucleotide (Course of 4 Treatments)
Polynucleotide Hair Growth Stimulation
Polynucleotide Eye Treatment

Profhilo
Profhilo
Profhilo Package (Course of 2 Treatments)
Profhilo Package (Course of 3 Treatments)

Dermal Fillers
Lip Filler
Cheek Filler
Chin and Jawline Filler
Non-surgical Rhinoplasty

Female Rejuvenation
Labia Filler 2ml
Labia Filler 4ml

Sculptra
Sculptra Collagen Stimulation (Face or Body)

Consultation with Dr Victoria
In Clinic or Telephone

£185
£240
£260
£240
£300
£145

£250
£600
£850
£250
£250

£250
£450
£600

from £250
from £250
from £250
£300

£650
£850

£400

£0

Dr Victoria Aesthetic

info@drvictoriaaesthetic.com | 07876 683860 | @drvictoriaaesthetic


